



Meena

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA

WRIT PETITION NO.1767 OF 2024 (F)

BHALACHANDRA KHADAPKAR AND ANR. ... PETITIONERS

Versus

**STATE OF GOA, THR. CHIEF SECRETARY
AND 4 ORS. ... RESPONDENTS**

Ms. Sailee Kenny, Advocate for the Petitioner.

CORAM:- BHARAT P. DESHPANDE, J.

DATED :- 7th August, 2024

P.C.:

1. Await service. Stand over to 21/08/2024.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

BHARAT P. DESHPANDE, J.